Priority
Remark

Remark

Photocopy

Script

Original Script

Clerical Check

£51.75

£43.45

£14.35

£11.30

£16.10

+ £14.35 for

copy of checked

script

POST RESULTS SERVICES FEES 2019-20

A-Level

£55.90

£46.90

Free

Free

£11.30

£61.75

£50.25

£12.25

£12.75

£18.00

Please note that all prices are PER paper.

£49.50

£43.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

N/A

£37.55

£14.35

(English &
Maths only)

£11.30

£8.05

+£14.35 for
copy of
checked
script

GCSE

e R am
WIEC Tech Nat

£46.40

£40.40

Free

Free

£11.30

N/A

£50.25

£12.25

£12.75

£18.00

N/A

£37.50

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£61.75

(Level 3 only)

£50.25

£12.25

N/A

FREE

N/A

£50.25

£12.25

£12.75

£18.00

£55.90

(Level 3
only)

£40.40

Free

Free

£11.30



