## POST RESULTS SERVICES FEES 2019–20

	A-Level				GCSE				Cam	Cam	DIEC
	AQA	EDEXCEL	OCR	WJEC	AQA	EDEXCEL	OCR	WJEC	Tech	Nat	BTEC
Priority Remark	£51.75	£55.90	£61.75	£49.50	N/A	£46.40	N/A	N/A	£61.75 (Level 3 only)	N/A	£55.90 (Level 3 only)
Remark	£43.45	£46.90	£50.25	£43.00	£37.55	£40.40	£50.25	£37.50	£50.25	£50.25	£40.40
Photocopy Script	£14.35	Free	£12.25	£11.00	£14.35 (English & Maths only)	Free	£12.25	£11.00	£12.25	£12.25	Free
Original Script	£11.30	Free	£12.75	£11.00	£11.30	Free	£12.75	£11.00	N/A	£12.75	Free
Clerical Check	£16.10 + £14.35 for copy of checked script	£11.30	£18.00	£11.00	£8.05 + £14.35 for copy of checked script	£11.30	£18.00	£11.00	FREE	£18.00	£11.30

Please note that all prices are **PER** paper.